Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

707500700600010

707501400600010

707502100600010

707503400600010

MBL
ton

14

21

34

Pulling and towing slings

Product information

Length

durable for all kinds of pulling and towing

material 100 % polyester

2000 — 28000 kg sizes from strap

35000 — 70000 kg sizes from a round sling

with eye / eye ends

2000 kg model with eye / hook ends

available with different hook, shackle, etc. ends and different lengths

Band width
mm

50

60

90

150

Webbing width
mm

50
60
90

150

Weight
kg

11

3.3

5.84
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