Pulling and towing slings

Product information



- material 100 % polyester
- 2000 28000 kg sizes from strap
- 35000 70000 kg sizes from a round sling
- with eye / eye ends
- 2000 kg model with eye / hook ends
- available with different hook, shackle, etc. ends and different lengths



Part Code	MBL ton	Length m	Band width mm	Webbing width mm	Weight kg
707500700600010	7	6	50	50	1.1
707501400600010	14	6	60	60	2
707502100600010	21	6	90	90	3.3
707503400600010	34	6	150	150	5.84